COMPOSITE EXHIBIT “5"
INTERIM RATES TARIFF SHEETS

DOCKET NO 020071-WS

2

QRF\[N@;

DOCUMENT NIUMPIR-DATE
06713 Junagy
FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

e



THIRTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.1
CANCELS TWELFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.1

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - MARION COUNTY

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to all Customers for which no other schedule applies.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Reguiations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Bi-monthly
RATE -
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 15.91
1" meter $ 39.78
1.5" meter $ 79.54
4" meter $397.76
Gallonage Charge $ 438

per 1,000 gallons

MINIMUM CHARGE - The applicable Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
seivice, se/vice may then be discontiiiued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - For services rendered on and after
TYPE OF FILING - interim Rates

STEVI LU3ERTOZZ|
ISSUINC OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.2
CANCELS FOURTEEN REVISED SHEET NO. 17.2

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - ORANGE COUNTY

GENERAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE GS
AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to all Customers for which no other schedule applies.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Bi-monthly
RATE -
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $14.23
1" meter $35.47
Gallonage Charge $ 2.44

MINIMUM CHARGE - The applicable Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Flolida Administrative Code, if a Custumer is delinquent in payiny tie bili for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - For services rendered on and after
TYPE OF FILING - Interim Rates

TTEVE LUBERTOZZI
IESUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




SIXTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.3
CANCELS FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEETNO. 17.3

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

GENERAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE GS
ORANGEWOOD
AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to all Customers for which no other schedule applies.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Bi-monthly
RATE -
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 19.95
1" meter $ 49.92
1.5 meter $ 99.77
2" meter $1569.77
4" meter $498.88
Gallonage Charge $ 1.13

per 1,000 gailons

MINIMUM CHARGE - The applicable Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and paydble when iendered. In-accordaiice with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - For services rendered on and after
TYPE OF FILING - Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZI
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




SIXTEENTHREVISED SHEETNO. 17.3A
CANCELS FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.3A

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATE -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

SUMMERTREE, PARADISE POINTE WEST
& ARBORWOOD AT SUMMTERTREE

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

To any customer in the Paradise Pointe West, Summertree and Arborwood at
Summertree Subdivisions for which no other schedule applies.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 8.35

1" meter $20.91

2" meter $66.89

Gallonage Charge $ 155

per 1,000 gallons

The applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZI
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




FOURTEENTHREVISED SHEET NO. 17.4
CANCELS THIRTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.4

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PINELLAS COUNTY

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to all Customers for which no other schedule applies.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Bi-monthly
RATE -
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 10.82
1" meter $ 27.06
2" meter $ 86.57
Gallonage Charge $ 1.29

per 1,000 gallons

MINIMUM CHARGE - The applicavle Base Faciliiy Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Fiorida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - For services rendered on and after
TYPE OF FILING - Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZ|
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




THIRTEENTHREVISED SHEET NO. 17.5
CANCELS TWELFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.5

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - SEMINOLE COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATE -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

Available throughout the area served by the Company.
For water service te all Customers for which no other schedule applies.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Bi-monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 12.23

1" meter $ 30.57

1 %" meter $ 61.08

2" meter $ 97.81

3" meter $195.58

4" meter $305.61

Gallonage Charge
per 1,000 gallons $ 199

The applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. |n accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
interim Rates

STEVE LUBERT(OZZ]
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




THIRTEENTHREVISED SHEET NO. 18.1
CANCELS TWELFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.1

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - MARION COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATE -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Reguiations of the Commission.

Bi-monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 15.91

1" meter $ 39.78

Gallonage Charge $ 4.38

per 1,000 gallons
The applicable Base Facility Charge
Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,

Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTCZZ]
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.2
CANCELSFOURTEENTH REVISED SHEETNO. 18.2

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - ORANGE COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATE -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Bi-monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 14.23

1" meter $ 3547

Gallonage Charge $ 244

The applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Adminisirative Sode, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZI
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




SIXTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.3
CANCELS FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.3

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATE -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

ORANGEWQOOD

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered
apartment units in Orangewood subdivision..

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Bi-monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" $19.95

1" $49.92

Gailonage Charge $ 1.13

per 1,000 gallons

The applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Auminiatrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for waier
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZI
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




SIXTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.3A
CANCELSFIFTEENTHREVISEDSHEETNO. 18.3A

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATE -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

Summertree, Paradise Pointe West,_
& Arbeorwood at Summertree

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

To any customer in the Paradise Pointe West, Summertree and Arborwood at
Summertree subdivisions for which no other schedule applies.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8 “ meter $8.35

Gallonage Charge $1.55

The Applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Aarninistrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the biil for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZ|
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 18.3B
CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 18.3B _

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATES -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

Available throughout the Buena Vista Manor and Oak Hill developments and those
areas formerly served by Bartelt Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Wis-Bar Utilities.

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 16.34

Gallonage Charge $ 194

per 1,000 gallons

The Applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be disconinued.

For services rendered on and after
interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZI
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 18.3C
CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 18.3C

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATES -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

Available throughout the Buena Vista development and those areas formerly
served by Bartelt Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Bartelt Sunshine.

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8 “ meter $9.32

Gallonage charge $0.44

per 1,000 gallons

The applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in payiig the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERTOZZ]
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




THIRTEENTHREVISED SHEET NO. 18.4
CANCELS TWELFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.4

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PINELLAS COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATES -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

Available throughout the area served by the Company

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Bi-Monthly

Meter Size Base Fagility Charge
5/8" meter $ 10.82

1" meter $ 27.06

Gallonage Charqge $ 1.29

per 1,000 gallons
The Applicable Base Facility Charge
Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,

Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STEVE LUBERT’ . Zzi
ISSUING OFFICEF:

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




THIRTEENTHREVISEDSHEETNO. 18.5
CANCELS TWELFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.5

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - SEMINOLE COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATES -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Bi-Monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $12.23

1" meter $ 30.57

1.5" meter $61.08

5/8" meter irrigation $12.23

1" meter irrigation $ 30.57

Gallonage Charge. $ 1.99

per 1,000 gallons

The applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STEVE L. .3ERTOZZI
ISSUING CFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




ELEVENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 19.1
CANCELS TENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 19.1

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - MARION COUNTY

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATES -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING -

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE MS

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

For water service for ali master-metered residential customers including but not
limited to condominiums, apartments and mobile home parks.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Bi-Monthly

Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8" meter $ 15.91

1" meter $ 39.78

Gallonage Charge
per 1,000 gallons $ 438

The applicable Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for water
service, service may then be discontiriued.

For services rendered on and after
Interim Rates

STV LUBERTOZZI
ISSUING OFFICER

VICE PRESIDENT, REGULATORY MATTERS
TITLE




